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Available compoundsSBS ref. #

RECOMMENDED

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

250

300

325

325

330

450

450

500

500

500

500

525

525

525

570

Trail Boss

Sportsman 4x4

Xpedition

Xpedition

E Trail Blazer

Outlaw MXR

Outlaw S

E Scrambler 2x4, 4x4

Revolver

Sportsman HO (from
16.12.2008)

Sportsman HO (to
15.12.2008)

Outlaw

Outlaw IRS

Outlaw S

Ranger RZR EFi

1988

2008

2000

2002

2008

2009

2008

2008

2006

2009

2003

2007

2008

2008

2012

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1990

2011

2001

2002

2012

2011

2008

2011

2006

2014

2008

2013

2013

2011

2013

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6190643100

6460642100

6460755100

6460787100

6460787100

6460898100

6460898100

6460787100

6460642100

6460899100

6460787100

6460898100

6460898100

6460898100

6460898100



RECOMMENDED

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

POLARIS

600

700

700

800

800

800

800

800

Sportsman

Sportsman

Sportsman MV 700

Ranger RZR EFi

Ranger RZR S EFi

RZR

Sportsman (from
16.12.2008)

Sportsman (to 15.12.2008)

2003

2002

2005

2008

2009

2008

2009

2005

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2006

2009

2006

2014

2015

2015

2014

2008

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460642100

6460787100

6460787100

6460787100

6460898100

6460898100

6460898100

6460899100

6460787100


